Bid Results Village of Bellaire **Wastewater System Improvements GFA Project No. 21064**

North Country Contracting LLC Elmer's

No.	Item	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	item Cost
	General Conditions, Bonds, Insurance,						
1	and Mobilization (5% max)	LSUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	Temporary Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LSUM	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	Bypass Pumping	LSUM	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
4	Dewatering	LSUM	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	Tree Removal/ Clearing and Grubbing (Sewer Repairs)	LSUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
6	Pavement Removal	SYD	25	\$33.00	\$825.00	\$4.00	\$100.00
7	Remove Ex. Sanitary Sewer	LFT	790	\$12.50	\$9,875.00	\$25.00	\$19,750.00
8	8" Sanitary Sewer	LFT	790	\$430.00	\$339,700.00	\$49.00	\$38,710.00
9	Connect to Ex. Sanitary Manhole	EA	4	\$1,360.00	\$5,440.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
10	Sand Subbase, 12"	CYD	4	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
11	Aggregate Base, 22A, 6"	SYD	13	\$48.00	\$624.00	\$34.00	\$442.00
12	HMA 13A Pathway	SYD	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$425.00	\$10,625.00
13	Trench Undercut and Backfill	CYD	300	\$63.50	\$19,050.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00
14	Surface Restoration	LSUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL BIDS					\$488,824.00		\$132,927.00

^{*}Bid Disqualified as was not received in in accordance with the Bid Advertisement (received after 10 AM and at alternate location)